

PMGSY Soone lad Singh ke ghar se Brahma-
Asthav kute huye Ram kharu nai ke ghar
for **Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**

(NABARD) 2017-18
Block - (Shadai Buzurg)
Dist. Mahmud.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

429

Measurement Book

1st Year Maintenance

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W - Maint. of road from Prmby					
Some bl-hakur keghar To Brahman					
Asthan hote huye Ram babu Rai					
keghar hake (Din Dgallaur)					
A/N/O :- OG/NABARD/2018-19					
N/A :- SRS ANIRUDH JHA					
D.O.W :- 20/08/2018					
D.O.C :- 19/02/2019					
Actual date of Completion :- 10/07/19					
Date of measurement :- 02/07/2020					
Details of work					

Item No. 17 Restoration of rain cuts

$$4 \times 30 \times 0.75 \times 0.35 = 31.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 22 \times 0.85 \times 0.45 = 8.415 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total Qty} = 39.915 \text{ m}^2$$

Item No. 2 Making of berm/shoulder
stripping excess soil from the
shoulder

$$1 \times 6.5 \times 1.125 = 7.312 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 135.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$6 \times 12 \times 1.125 = 81.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total Qty} = 223.312 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 1: Restoration of rain water					
do do city wide TMB of					
P/W. 17: 2 nd City - 39.915 m ² @ 345.37					= 13785.00
Item No. 2: Making of berm/shoulder do					
city wide TMB of P/W (17: 2 nd City - 39.915					
230.06 m ² @ 50.89 / m ²					= 11708.00
Item No. 9: Mount. of road signs					
city wide TMB of P/W (18: 2 nd City - 0.88 km					
@ 1046.71 / km					= 86.00
Item No. 10: Mounting of stone post do					
city wide TMB of P/W (18: 2 nd City -					
0.10 km @ 593.29 / km					= 58.00
Item No. 11: (i) Cutting of branches of tree					
city wide TMB of P/W (18)					
2 nd City - 2 Nos @ 102.45 / nos					= 205.00
(ii) Cutting of shrubs city wide					
TMB of P/W (18) 2 nd City - 9 Nos					
@ 6.29 / each					= 57.00
(iii) Forming of grass do city					
wide TMB of P/W (18) 2 nd City - 378 m ²					
@ 2.10 / m ²					= 8.00
Total Rs = 25899.00					
Less 10% for below Rate					= 2590.00
Net Total Rs = 23309.00					

Continuation

(Rupees twenty

three thousand three hundred and nine only)

02/08/2020
J.E